VINGA Baltimore Travel Toiletry Bag
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KEEP YOUR TRAVEL ESSENTIALS ORGANISED IN STYLE WITH
OUR TRAVEL TOILETRY BAG, FEATURING A WATER-REPELLENT
NUBUCK-PU MATERIAL THAT IS BOTH STYLISH AND PRACTICAL.
THE MATERIAL IS EASY TO CLEAN AND REPELS WATER, MAKING
IT PERFECT FOR USE WHILE ON THE GO. THE INSIDE OF THE
BAG IS MAXIMISED FOR ORGANISATION, WITH SEVERAL
POCKETS FOR ALL YOUR TOILETRY ESSENTIALS. THE BAG
ALSO FEATURES A HOOK DESIGN, ALLOWING IT TO BE EASILY
HUNG UP WHEN TRAVELLING.
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MATERIAL
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MAIN COLOUR
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PRINT METHOD
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PRODUCT CATEGORY
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SOCIAL AUDITS

Vinga
Polyurethane
Polyester

black

19-0303 TPG
Screen transfer
260

303

Polybag and bulk
17.5X10.5X26.5
41X40X64

40

4202921100
CHN

5

2.56
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