VINGA Baltimore Travel Toiletry Bag

Nordmaged or type unknown

KEEP YOUR TRAVEL ESSENTIALS ORGANISED IN STYLE WITH OUR TRAVEL TOILETRY BAG, FEATURING A WATER-REPELLENT NUBUCK-PU MATERIAL THAT IS BOTH STYLISH AND PRACTICAL. THE MATERIAL IS EASY TO CLEAN AND REPELS WATER, MAKING IT PERFECT FOR USE WHILE ON THE GO. THE INSIDE OF THE BAG IS MAXIMISED FOR ORGANISATION, WITH SEVERAL POCKETS FOR ALL YOUR TOILETRY ESSENTIALS. THE BAG ALSO FEATURES A HOOK DESIGN, ALLOWING IT TO BE EASILY HUNG UP WHEN TRAVELLING.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Polyurethane
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Polyester
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	19-0303 TPG
PRINT METHOD	Screen transfer
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	260
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	303
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	17.5X10.5X26.5
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	41X40X64
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	40
INTRACODE	4202921100
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	5
TOTAL CO2(KG)	2.56
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Bags & Travel
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Travel toiletry bags
SOCIAL AUDITS	SMETA